
2023 Fall Volleyball Schedule

Date Vs. Teams Time Location

Thurs. 08/17/23 Trinity JV/ HS 4:00 p.m. Away

Tue. 08/22/23 Oakwood MS/ JV 6:00 p.m. Home

Tue. 08/29/23 Mattamuskeet HS 4:00 p.m. Home

Thurs. 08/31/23 Hobgood MS/V 4:00 p.m. Home

Tue. 09/05/23 Northside HS JV / V 4:00 p.m. Away

Thurs. 09/07/23 Northside HS JV / V 4:00 p.m. Home

Fri. 09/08/23 Ocracoke JV / V 3:30 p.m. Home

Mon. 09/11/23 Mattamuskeet V 5:00 p.m. Away

Wed. 09/13/23 Hobgood JV/V 4:00 p.m. Away

Mon. 09/18/23 Pungo MS 4:00 p.m. Home

Thurs. 09/21/23 Teach MS / JV 4:00 p.m. Away

Fri. 09/22/23 Oakwood Tournament MS/JV/V TBD Away

Sat. 09/23/23 Unity Tournament MS TBD Away

Mon. 09/25/23 Winterville Charter MS 4:00 p.m. Away

Tue. 09/26/23 Arapahoe Charter MS 4:00 p.m. Home

Wed. 09/27/23 Hobgood MS / V 4:00 p.m. Home

Thurs. 09/28/23 Pamlico Christian V 4:00 p.m. Home

Mon. 10/02/23 Pungo MS/JV/V 3:30 p.m. Away

Tue. 10/03/23 Teach MS / JV 4:00 p.m. Home

Mon. 10/09/23 Terra Ceia V 4:00 p.m. Home

Tue. 10/10/23 Arapahoe Charter MS 2 games 4:00 p.m. Away

Thus. 10/12/23 Winterville Charter MS 4:00 p.m. Home

Fri. 10/13/23 Ocracoke JV/ V 5:00 p.m. Away

*Schedules do change! Please make sure you are checking the WMPCS Athletic Calendar at
http://www.wmpcs.org/athletics/ for the most recent updates and changes.
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